
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 46 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz 11,03
2 94 10054250060 *SZTRAUCH   Mateusz KLTC Konin
3 119 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
4 150 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz GK Piast Szczecin
5 71 10054627249 *ŚLIWKA Daniel ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
6 8 10053901365 *JANECZEK Adam KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
7 98 10015916266 URBAŃSKI Wojciech UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń

Bieg 2
1 32 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 10,71
2 97 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
3 80 10058439147 KRASOWSKI Wojciech Niezrzeszony / Tree Development Group
4 154 10054647558 *PATORA Krzysztof GK Piast Szczecin
5 64 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
6 70 10054669483 *RABIZO Filip ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
7 168 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne

Bieg 3
1 118 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 10,95
2 151 10054313112 FILIPCZAK Oskar GK Piast Szczecin
3 66 10054671709 *WELENS  Szymon ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
4 37 10053577023 *ZIELIŃSKI  Norbert LKS Baszta Golczewo
5 17 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
6 155 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej GK Piast Szczecin

DNS 96 10054902687 *WAWRZACZ  Kacper Grupa Kolarska Gliwice

Bieg 4
1 63 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz 11,20
2 48 10005953154 SARNECKI  Rafał ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
3 91 10051885078 *RZEPKA Robert UKKS Imielin Team
4 99 10051905084 *FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
5 95 10054626441 *FĄK Maciej TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
6 152 10059054287 *BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN
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WYNIKI
KEIRIN RUNDA 1



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 119 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 11,35
2 168 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
3 152 10059054287 *BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin
4 64 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz

Bieg 2
1 150 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz GK Piast Szczecin 12,09
2 91 10051885078 *RZEPKA Robert UKKS Imielin Team
3 80 10058439147 KRASOWSKI Wojciech Niezrzeszony / Tree Development Group
4 155 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej GK Piast Szczecin
5 98 10015916266 URBAŃSKI Wojciech UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń

Bieg 3
1 17 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń 11,23
2 66 10054671709 *WELENS  Szymon ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
3 154 10054647558 *PATORA Krzysztof GK Piast Szczecin
4 8 10053901365 *JANECZEK Adam KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
5 95 10054626441 *FĄK Maciej TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team

Bieg 4
1 99 10051905084 *FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń 12,06
2 70 10054669483 *RABIZO Filip ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
3 71 10054627249 *ŚLIWKA Daniel ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
4 37 10053577023 *ZIELIŃSKI  Norbert LKS Baszta Golczewo

WYNIKI
KEIRIN REPASAŻE

MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 46 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz 11,03
2 63 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
3 94 10054250060 *SZTRAUCH   Mateusz KLTC Konin
4 48 10005953154 SARNECKI  Rafał ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
5 99 10051905084 *FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
6 119 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team

Bieg 2
1 118 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 11,32
2 151 10054313112 FILIPCZAK Oskar GK Piast Szczecin
3 97 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
4 150 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz GK Piast Szczecin
5 17 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
6 32 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 7-12
1 32 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 11,09
2 17 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
3 119 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
4 99 10051905084 *FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń

DNS 48 10005953154 SARNECKI  Rafał ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
DNS 150 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz GK Piast Szczecin

Bieg o miejsca 1-6
1 46 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz 10,31
2 63 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
3 118 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
4 94 10054250060 *SZTRAUCH   Mateusz KLTC Konin
5 151 10054313112 FILIPCZAK Oskar GK Piast Szczecin
6 97 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń

KEIRIN 1/2 FINAŁU

MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN

WYNIKI
KEIRIN  FINAŁ

MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN

WYNIKI



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 46 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
2 63 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
3 118 10051443629 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Cezary TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
4 94 10054250060 *SZTRAUCH   Mateusz KLTC Konin
5 151 10054313112 FILIPCZAK Oskar GK Piast Szczecin
6 97 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
7 32 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik
8 17 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
9 119 10054827313 KUCHARSKI Bartosz TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team

10 99 10051905084 *FRĄTCZAK Bartłomiej UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
11 48 10005953154 SARNECKI  Rafał ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
12 150 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz GK Piast Szczecin
13 168 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
13 91 10051885078 *RZEPKA Robert UKKS Imielin Team
13 66 10054671709 *WELENS  Szymon ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
13 70 10054669483 *RABIZO Filip ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
17 152 10059054287 *BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin
17 80 10058439147 KRASOWSKI Wojciech Niezrzeszony / Tree Development Group
17 154 10054647558 *PATORA Krzysztof GK Piast Szczecin
17 71 10054627249 *ŚLIWKA Daniel ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
21 64 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
21 155 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej GK Piast Szczecin
21 8 10053901365 *JANECZEK Adam KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
21 37 10053577023 *ZIELIŃSKI  Norbert LKS Baszta Golczewo
25 98 10015916266 URBAŃSKI Wojciech UKS Copernicus - CCC- SMS Toruń
25 95 10054626441 *FĄK Maciej TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team

Komisja Sędziowska:
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